CPNP

Ref.

1579700

(242)

1579711

(259)

1579718

(310)

1579719

(1203)

1573816

(117)

1573831

(132)

1579699
(213,221)

1579705

(245)
1579708
(300)

1579710
(251-
256,285)
1579716
(299)

1579728
(2015)

1579731
(2021)

Product Name

Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
sviests kermenim
Vanila
Health&Beauty
anti-aging body
lotion for man
Health&Beauty
treatment hair
mask with Dead
Sea mud
Health&Beauty
refreshing foot
cream deodorant
for man
Health&Beauty
collagen firming
facial mask
Health&Beauty
salvetes sejas un
acu kosmétikas
nonemsanai
Health&Beauty
multi-purpose aloe
vera cream for
body
Health&Beauty
aromatic body
butter Rose
Health&Beauty
aromatic body
butter Orchid
Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
pilings kermenim
Health&Beauty
klingeriSu sviests
saplaisajusam
pédam

Health&Beauty

psoderm skin relief

cream for body
Health&Beauty
anti-cellulite cream
for body

Created on: 11/11/2013

Responsible

Person

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

Postcode

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

City

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Category

Body care
products

Body care
products

Scalp and
hair roots
care
products
Foot care
products

Face mask

Make-up
remover
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Bath /
shower
products
Foot care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

DG SANCO

Formulation

Name

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Scalp
And Hair
Roots Care
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other
Make-Up
Remover
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Bath /
Shower
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Version

1st
notification

date

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

Status

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified
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1579565

(216,
218,
2221)

1579565

(216,
218,
2221)

1573828

(127)

1573837

(138)

1579715

(296,129
6,2111)

1579727

(2004)

1579703

(244)

1579699

(213,221)

1579716
(299)

1579729
(2017)

1579731
(2021)

1573824

(126)

1573834

(135)

Created on:

Health&Beauty
aloe vera gel for
body

Health&Beauty
daudzfunkcionals
kréms ar alveju
kermenim

Health&Beauty
acne lotion for face
and body

Health&Beauty
minerala dubju
maska sejas adai
ar brinumakmeni

Health&Beauty
anti-aging and
firming

pomegranates
cream for body

Health&Beauty
kermena un
masazas losjons
Jasmins
Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
sviests kermenim
Lavanda un
Pacdlija
Health&Beauty
daudzfunkcionals
alvejas kréms
kermenim
Health&Beauty
calendula foot
butter
Health&Beauty
ziepes adas
kops$anai psoriazes
gadijuma
Health&Beauty
pretcelulita kréms
kermenim
Health&Beauty
mineralais
pretgrumbu serums
sejai
Health&Beauty
mitrinoss
pretgrumbu kréms
virieSiem SPF15

11/11/2013

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

Riga Body care
products

Riga Body care
products

Riga Face care
products
other than
face mask

Riga Face mask

Riga Body care
products

Riga Body care
products

Riga Body care
products

Riga Body care
products

Riga Foot care
products

Riga Soap
products

Riga Body care
products

Riga Face care
products
other than
face mask

Riga Face care
products
other than
face mask

DG SANCO

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Soap
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified
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1579702

(243)

1579708

(300)

1579711

(259)

1573813

(111)

1573837

(138)
1579702

(243)

1579710
(251-
256,285)

1579715

(296,1296
2111)

1579719

(1203)

1579720

(2001)

1579720

(2001)

1579728

(2015)

1573816

(117)

1573824

(126)

Health&Beaut
y aromatic
body butter
Musk

Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
sviests
kermenim
Orhidéja
Health&Beauty
pretnovecoSana
s kermena
kréms virieSiem
Health&Beauty
balino$s kréms
SPF20 sejas
adai
Health&Beauty
magic mud
mask for face
Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
sviests
kermenim

Muskuss
Health&Beaut

y aromatic
body peeling

Health&Beauty
granatabola
kréms adas
nostiprinasanai
Health&Beauty
kréms-
dezodorants
kajam ar vésuma
Health&Beauty
body and
massage lotion
Rose
Health&Beauty
kermena un
masazas
losjons Roze
Health&Beauty
nomierinoss
kréms sausai
adai kermenim
Health&Beauty
nostiprino$a
kolagéna
maska sejai
Health&Beauty
anti-wrinkle
mineral serum for
face

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LV1073

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Body care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Face care
products

other than
face mask

Face mask

Body care
products

Bath /
shower
products
Body care
products

Foot care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Face mask

Face care
products

other than
face mask

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Bath /
Shower
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified



1579703

(244)

1579725
(2003)

1579724

(2002)

1579727
(2004)

1573813

(111)

1573831

(132)

1579700

(242)

1579705

(245)

1579718

(310)

1579725

(2003)

1579724

(2002)

1579729
(2017)

1579579
(219,
212)
1579579

(219,
212)

1573828

(127)

Created on

Health&Beauty
aromatic body
butter Lavender &
Patchouli
Health&Beauty
body and massage
lotion Magnolia
Health&Beauty
body and massage
lotion Passion
Health&Beauty
body and massage
lotion Jasmin
Health&Beauty
lightening cream
SPF20 for face

Health&Beauty eye
and face make-up
remover wipes

Health&Beauty
aromatic body
butter Vanilla
Health&Beauty
aromatiskais
sviests kermenim
Roze
Health&Beauty
dublu maska
matiem

Health&Beauty
kermena un
masazas losjons
Magnolija
Health&Beauty
kermena un
masazas losjons
Passion

Health&Beauty
psor soap for body
Health&Beauty
anti-aging oblipicha
cream for body
Health&Beauty
smiltsérksku
pretnoveco$anas
kréms kermenim
Health&Beauty
losjons pret pinném
sejai un kermenim

:11/11/2013

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

DSPimport_Latvia

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LV1073

LVv1073

LVv1073

LV1073

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Riga

Body care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Face care
products
other than
face mask
Make-up
remover
products

Body care
products

Body care
products

Scalp and
hair roots
care
products
Body care
products

Body care
products

Soap
products
Body care
products

Body care
products

Face care
products

other than
face mask

DG SANCO

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other
Make-Up
Remover
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Scalp
And Hair
Roots Care
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Other Soap
Products

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

Skin Care
Cream, Lotion,
Gel

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

01/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

07/11/2013

01/11/2013

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified

Notified
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1573834 Health&Beauty DSPimport_Latvia LV1073 Riga Facecare  Skin Care 1 01/11/2013 Notified

. protective products Cream, Lotion,
(135) anti-wrinkle cream other than  Gel
SPF15 for man face mask
Created on: 11/11/2013 Page: 5 of 5

DG SANCO



